
DATE ACTIVITY DATE ACTIVITY

BOOK NOW


	HEADER: Summer School Holiday Activities at
PCYC Morisset
	TEXT: Join us at PCYC in the December-January holidays for creative, fun and exciting activities, with a variety of options for everyone! We offer full day programs 8am-4pm for $50 with mixed activities. 
PCYC Junior membership ($15) require to attend.  
For more details stop by the club, give us a call on (02) 4973 4766 or send us an email at morisset@pcycnsw.org.au
	Date 1: Thurs 19th Dec 24
	Activity 1: Christmas Craft, DIY Tree Decorations, Basketball Skills
	Date 2: Fri 20th Dec 24
	Activity 2: Christmas Craft, DIY 2025 Calendar, Multi-Sports
	Date 3: Sat/Sun 21st 22nd
	Activity 3: CLUB CLOSED
	Date 4: Mon 23rd Dec 24
	Activity 4: CLUB CLOSED
	Date 5: Tues 24th Dec 24
	Activity 5: CLUB CLOSED
	Date 6: Wed 25th Dec 24
	Activity 6: CLUB CLOSED - MERRY CHRISTMAS
	Date 7: Thurs 26th Dec 24
	Activity 7: CLUB CLOSED
	Date 8: Fri 27th Dec 24
	Activity 8: CLUB CLOSED
	Date 9: Dec 30th - 5th Jan
	Activity 9: CLUB CLOSED
	Date 10: Jan 6th - 10th Jan
	Activity 10: CLUB CLOSED
	Date 11: Sat/Sun 11th 12th
	Activity 11: CLUB CLOSED
	Date 12: Mon 13th Jan 25
	Activity 12: DIY Keychain, Jewellery Making, Gymnastics & Dodgeball
	Date 13: Tues 14th Jan 25
	Activity 13: Tie-Dye Tote Bags, Canvas Craft, Basketball & Boxing
	Date 14: Wed 15th Jan 25
	Activity 14: Paint Pouring, Crayon Art, Nerf Wars & Floor is Lava
	Date 15: Thurs 16th Jan 25
	Activity 15: Decorate & Paint Wood Art, Rock Art, Ball Games & Bocce
	Date 16: Fri 17th Jan 25
	Activity 16: Scented Candle Making, Netball Skills, Scratch & Bead Art
	Date 17: Mon 20th Jan 25
	Activity 17: Cupcake & Cookie Bake & Decorate, Gymnastics & Paint Craft
	Date 18: Tues 21st Jan 25
	Activity 18: Fabric Paint Designs, Laser Tag, Floor is Lava & Canvas Craft
	Date 19: Wed 22nd Jan 25
	Activity 19: Lego Mania, Rock Painting, Craft Craze & Laser Tag
	Date 20: Thurs 23rd Jan 25
	Activity 20: DIY Bath Bombs, Science Experiments, Bead Craft & Laser Tag
	Date 21: Fri 24th Jan 25
	Activity 21: Canvas Craze, Mosaic Frames, Lucky Dip Bingo & Court Games
	Date 22: Sat/Sun 25th 26th
	Activity 22: CLUB CLOSED
	Date 23: Mon 27th Jan 25
	Activity 23: CLUB CLOSED - PUBLIC HOLIDAY
	Date 24: Tues 28th Jan 25
	Activity 24: Spray Paint Records, Volleyball, Boxing & Fitness, Lego Mania
	Date 25: Wed 29th Jan 25
	Activity 25: Paint & Decorate Treasure Jars, Scratch Art, Futsal
	Date 26: Thurs 30th Jan 25
	Activity 26: Paint your own Plate/Cup, Handball, Dodgeball, Futsal
	Date 27: Fri 31st Jan 25
	Activity 27: Tea Cup Succulents & Flowerpots, Jewellery Making, Games
	Date 28: Sat/Sun 1st 2nd
	Activity 28: CLUB CLOSED
	Date 29: Mon 3rd Feb 25
	Activity 29: Paint Pouring, Glass Staining, Gymnastics, Pickleball
	Date 30: Tues 4th Feb 25
	Activity 30: Craft Craze, Mini Olympics, Pom Pom Mania, Multi Sports
	Date 31: Wed 5th Feb 25
	Activity 31: Nerf Wars, Mini Disco, Decorate Fridge Magnets, Craft
	Date 32: Thurs 6th Feb 25
	Activity 32: BACK TO SCHOOL


